
Monday 01/01/2018

Saturday 06/01/2018 Omagh Trial N Monaghan Open

Sunday 07/01/2018

Saturday 13/01/2018 Open Trial Mid Antrim Open

Sunday 14/01/2018 Jacob Cup D&D MCI

Saturday 20/01/2018 Larkin Cup Lightweight UC 5

Sunday 21/01/2018

Saturday 27/01/2018 Terry Hill Temple IC 6

Sunday 28/01/2018

Saturday 03/02/2018 Bike Show MCUI UC

Sunday 04/02/2018 Bike Show MCUI UC

Sunday 04/02/2018 Stapelton Cup Leinster MCI

Saturday 10/02/2018 Flagstaff N Monaghan UC 6

Sunday 11/02/2018 Trial Youghal MCI

Saturday 17/02/2018 Hurst Cup Knock Team

Sunday 18/02/2018

Saturday 24/02/2018 J Robinson Banbridge UC 7

Sunday 25/02/2018 Manders Cup D&D MCI

Saturday 03/03/2018 Spring Trial Lisburn UC 8

Sunday 04/03/2018 Teddy Moore D&D Classic

Saturday 10/03/2018 Sandown Ards UC 9

Sunday 11/03/2018 Woods End Trial MEC MCI

Saturday 17/03/2018 Larkin Cup Lightweight UC 5

Sunday 18/03/2018

Saturday 24/03/2018 Shane Cup Mid Antrim IC 7

Sunday 25/03/2018

Saturday 31/03/2018 The Vee Youghal IC 8

Sunday 01/04/2018 The Vee Youghal MCI

Saturday 07/04/2018 Kelly Cup Knock UC 10

Sunday 08/04/2018

Saturday 14/04/2018 John Hagan Youth Trial Ards Youth

Sunday 15/04/2018 Patland Leinster IC 9

Saturday 21/04/2018 Cratlieve Lisburn UC 11

Sunday 22/04/2018 Manor Kilbride Trial MEC MCI

Saturday 28/04/2018

Sunday 29/04/2018

Saturday 05/05/2018

Sunday 06/05/2018 Youth Trial Lisburn

Saturday 12/05/2018

Sunday 13/05/2018

Saturday 19/05/2018

Sunday 20/05/2018

Saturday 26/05/2018 Summer Trial Ards Summer

Sunday 27/05/2018

Saturday 02/06/2018 Summer Trial Lisburn Summer

Sunday 03/06/2018

2018 Trials Dates



Saturday 09/06/2018

Sunday 10/06/2018

Saturday 16/06/2018 Banbridge Classic Banbridge Classic

Sunday 17/06/2018

Saturday 23/06/2018 Summer Trial Mid Antrim Summer

Sunday 24/06/2018

Saturday 30/06/2018 McMaster Knock Summer

Sunday 01/07/2018

Saturday 07/07/2018

Sunday 08/07/2018

Saturday 14/07/2018

Sunday 15/07/2018

Saturday 21/07/2018

Sunday 22/07/2018

Saturday 28/07/2018

Sunday 29/07/2018

Saturday 04/08/2018

Sunday 05/08/2018

Monday 06/08/2017 UGP Bike Week Trial Lisburn

Saturday 11/08/2018

Sunday 12/08/2018

Saturday 18/08/2018 Hampton Classic Lisburn Classic

Sunday 19/08/2018

Saturday 25/08/2018

Sunday 26/08/2018

Saturday 01/09/2018 Autumn Trial Mid Antrim Open

Sunday 02/09/2018

Saturday 08/09/2018 McParland Lisburn Open

Sunday 09/09/2018

Saturday 15/09/2018

Sunday 16/09/2018

Saturday 22/09/2018 TDN

Sunday 23/09/2018 TDN

Saturday 29/09/2018 Bann Cup Banbridge Open

Sunday 30/09/2018

Saturday 06/10/2018 Bedford Cup Ards Open

Sunday 07/10/2018

Saturday 13/10/2018

Sunday 14/10/2018

Saturday 20/10/2018 Shaw Cup Knock Open

Sunday 21/10/2018

Saturday 27/10/2018 Slemish Cup Mid Antrim Open

Sunday 28/10/2018

Saturday 03/11/2018 Turner Ards Open

Sunday 04/11/2018

Saturday 10/11/2018 Autumn Trophy Lightweight Open

Sunday 11/11/2018

Saturday 17/11/2018

Sunday 18/11/2018

Saturday 24/11/2018 Marcus Blain Temple Open



Sunday 25/11/2018

Saturday 01/12/2018

Sunday 02/12/2018

Saturday 08/12/2018

Sunday 09/12/2018

Saturday 15/12/2018

Sunday 16/12/2018

Saturday 22/12/2018

Sunday 23/12/2018

Wednesday 26/12/2018 Rusk Memorial Ards

Version 7 ----23/01/18


